Microchip Technology
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.PIC16C54A-20E/SO.pdf
2.PIC16C54A-20E/SO.pdf
3.PIC16C54A-20E/SO.pdf
to request PIC16C54A-20E/SO pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number PIC16C54A-20E/SO.The price and lead time for
PIC16C54A-20E/SO depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 18-SOIC
Speed: 20MHz
Series: PIC® 16C
RAM Size: 25 x 8
Program Memory Type: OTP
Program Memory Size: 768B (512 x 12)
Peripherals: POR, WDT
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 18-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Oscillator Type: External
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 12
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: -
Core Size: 8-Bit
Core Processor: PIC
Connectivity: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PIC16C54A-20E/SO Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PIC16C54A-20I/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20E/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-10I/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 20SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20/SO
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20E/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 20SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20I/P
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 18DIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 20SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A-20I/SS
IC MCU 8BIT 768B OTP 20SSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PIC16C54A/JW
IC MCU 8BIT 768B EPROM 18CERDIP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
NCP303LSN20T1G
IC VOLT DETECT OD 2.0V 5TSOP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
BU4847F-TR
IC VOLT DETECTOR STD 4-SOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
STM6720SYWB6R
IC SUPERVISOR ULV SOT23-6
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
MPQ2128DG-LF-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
REG103FA-5KTTT
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A DDPAK
Texas Instruments
RFQ
TPS7233QP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A 8DIP
Texas Instruments
RFQ
S-13R1G30-I4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-13R1G14-N4T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.15A SC82AB
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1155B36-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 3.6V 0.5A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ